COUNTRY

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BULGARIA

CROATIA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

GREECE

HUNGARY

IRELAND

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Current delivery fees

DELIVERY FEES
1-7 cartons 10 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 10 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 10 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1 carton: 16,5 EUR
2-10 cartons: 20 EUR
above 11 cartons: free of charge

1-2 cartons: 30 EUR
3-5 cartons: 40 EUR
6-12 cartons: 75 EUR
pick up from CP 10 EUR/carton

1-7 cartons 270 CZK
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 15 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 15 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 12 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 10 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-2 cartons: 12 EUR
3-5 cartons: 20 EUR
6-11 cartons: 25 EUR
12 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 1500 HUF
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 25 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-10 cartons 20 EUR
above 11 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 10 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-10 cartons 18 PLN
above 11 cartons: free of charge
1-2 cartons: 15 EUR
3-6 cartons: 25 EUR
7-11 cartons: 35 EUR
12 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 3100 HUF/10 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge

1-7 cartons 8 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge

1-10 cartons 22 EUR
above 11 cartons: free of charge
1-2 cartons: 15 EUR
3-6 cartons: 25 EUR
7-11 cartons: 35 EUR
12 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 15 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 12 EUR
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1-7 cartons 6,5 GBP
above 8 cartons: free of charge
1 carton 9,95 USD
2 carton 14,95 USD
3 cartom 19,95 USD
4 carton 24,95 USD
5 carton 29,95 USD
above 6 cartons: free of charge

AUTOSHIP
free of charge

Same as standard
delivery fees
Same as standard
delivery fees

no autoship

1-2 cartons: 30 EUR
3-5 cartons: 40 EUR
6-12 cartons: 75 EUR;
pick up from CP free
of charge

no autoship
free of charge
free of charge
free of charge

free of charge

Same as standard
delivery fees

900 HUF

Same as standard
delivery fees
Same as standard
delivery fees
Same as standard
delivery fees
Same as standard
delivery fees

10 EUR

free of charge

Same as standard
delivery fees

no autoship

10 EUR

free of charge
free of charge

free of charge

Same as standard
delivery fees

DELIVERY TIME

3 days
3-4 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days
4-5 days
4-5 days
4-5 days

3 days

4-5 days

2 days

5-8 days

4-5 days

3-4 days

2 days

4-5 days

3 days

2 days

3-4 days

5-6 days

4-5 days
2-3 days

4-5 days

3-4 days

*fees have been determined based on the courier services’ prices, we reserve the right to change our prices.

Please note that these delivery costs apply to inland transport only. If you wish your parcel to be delivered to an

island, please contact our customer service team. Thank you!



