## **Current delivery fees**

COUNTRY	DELIVERY FEES	AUTOSHIP	DELIVERY TIME
AUSTRIA	1-7 cartons 10 EUR	free of charge	3 days
AUSTRIA	above 8 cartons: free of charge		5 uays
BELGIUM	1-7 cartons 10 EUR	Same as standard	3-4 days
	above 8 cartons: free of charge 1-7 cartons <b>10 EUR</b>	delivery fees Same as standard	
BULGARIA	above 8 cartons: free of charge	delivery fees	3 days
	1 carton: <b>16,5 EUR</b>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
CROATIA	2-10 cartons: 20 EUR	no autoship	3 days
	above 11 cartons: free of charge		
CYPRUS	1-2 cartons: 30 EUR	1-2 cartons: 30 EUR	JR
	3-5 cartons: 40 EUR	3-5 cartons: 40 EUR	
	6-12 cartons: 75 EUR	6-12 cartons: 75 EUR;	3 days
	pick up from CP 10 EUR/carton	pick up from CP free of charge	
		or charge	
CZECH REPUBLIC	1-7 cartons 270 CZK	no autoship	3 days
	above 8 cartons: free of charge 1-7 cartons <b>15 EUR</b>		
DENMARK	above 8 cartons: free of charge	free of charge	4-5 days
FINLAND	1-7 cartons 15 EUR	free of charge	4-5 days
LINEARD	above 8 cartons: free of charge	nee or charge	4-5 days
FRANCE	1-7 cartons 12 EUR	free of charge	4-5 days
	above 8 cartons: free of charge	9	,
GERMANY	above 8 cartons: free of charge	free of charge	3 days
	1-2 cartons: 12 EUR		
GREECE	3-5 cartons: 20 EUR	Same as standard	4-5 days
	6-11 cartons: 25 EUR	delivery fees	4-5 days
	12 cartons: free of charge		
HUNGARY	1-7 cartons <b>1500 HUF</b> above 8 cartons: free of charge	900 HUF	2 days
	1-7 cartons 25 EUR	Same as standard	
IRELAND	above 8 cartons: free of charge	delivery fees	5-8 days
ITALY	1-10 cartons 20 EUR	Same as standard	454
	above 11 cartons: free of charge	delivery fees	4-5 days
NETHERLANDS	1-7 cartons 10 EUR	Same as standard	3-4 days
	above 8 cartons: free of charge	delivery fees	
POLAND	1-10 cartons <b>18 PLN</b> above 11 cartons: free of charge	Same as standard delivery fees	2 days
	1-2 cartons: <b>15 EUR</b>	delivery ices	
PORTUGAL	3-6 cartons: 25 EUR	10 EUR	4.5.4
PORTUGAL	7-11 cartons: 35 EUR	10 EUK	4-5 days
	12 cartons: free of charge		
ROMANIA	1-7 cartons <b>3100 HUF/10 EUR</b> above 8 cartons: free of charge	free of charge	3 days
		Same as standard	
SLOVAKIA	1-7 cartons <b>8 EUR</b> above 8 cartons: free of charge	Same as standard delivery fees	2 days
	1-10 cartons 22 EUR	22	
SLOVENIA	above 11 cartons: free of charge	no autoship	3-4 days
	1-2 cartons: <b>15 EUR</b>		
SPAIN	3-6 cartons: 25 EUR	10 EUR	5-6 days
	7-11 cartons: 35 EUR	10 20.1	5 6 4473
	12 cartons: free of charge 1-7 cartons <b>15 EUR</b>		
SWEDEN	above 8 cartons: free of charge	free of charge	4-5 days
SWITZERLAND	1-7 cartons 12 EUR	free of charge	2-3 days
J. I.	above 8 cartons: free of charge	nee or charge	2 3 uays
UNITED KINGDOM	1-7 cartons <b>6,5 GBP</b>	free of charge	4-5 days
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	above 8 cartons: free of charge  1 carton <b>9,95 USD</b>	<u> </u>	, 
	2 carton 14,95 USD		
	3 cartom 19,95 USD	Same as standard delivery fees	3-4 days
	4 carton 24,95 USD		3-4 days
	5 carton 29,95 USD		
	above 6 cartons: free of charge		

<sup>\*</sup>fees have been determined based on the courier services' prices, we reserve the right to change our prices.